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Lexington, VA  2LL50 Refer Reply to:  54~0505977

Date:  September 1k, 1982

The following information regarding _ your foundation'g
status :
is furnished in response fo your letter dated _Septembexr 3, 1982

[ We have searched our files and can find no record that the
organization is exempt from Federal Tncome Tax. In the
event the organization wishes to apply for tax-exempt status,
the appropriate forms and information are attached.

(8] A search of our files indicates that the organization is
exempt from Federal Income Tax under Section 501(c)(3) and other
than a private foundation described in sections 1700 ) (T){A)(vi)

effective May 1923 .

[1 A fact sheet containing basic information about the organiza-
tion's tax-exempt status is enclosed.

[7] A copy of our letter certifying the status of the organization
is enclosed,

Y copy of our letter certifying the status of the organization
_is not available, however, this letter may be used to verify
your tax-exempt status.

[l Your change of address has been noted in our files, Our
records now indicate your address as:

Sincerely yours,
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Disgrict Director . '
B ' Form MAR-1861 (5-78)




; 1 3l Hopkins Piaza, Baltimore, Md. 21201 3 401 N. Broad St Philadelphla, Pa. 19104 " & 400 N. 81h §1., Richmond, Vo, 23240
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Address any reply to DISTRICT DIRECTOR at office No. —

fiife Jahﬂn IR RIS SR Pog
Internal Revenue Service

Date: I reply reber ey

October 29, 1971 |Au:FA:1150

B
Washington and Lee University
Lexington, Virginia 20450

Gentlemen:

On the basis of your statement and the {anformstion recently
submitted regarding the admissions policy of your institution,
and the publicizing thereof, snd with the understanding that such
policies will remain in effect, we confirm the exempt status of
tyour institution under Internal Revenue Code, Sectica 501(a), as

”“? an organization described in Section 501(c)(3)

This confirmation does not preclude a reevaluation of your
admissions policy at a later date. It also does not preclude
an examination of the operations of your institution to determine
if tne policy as described in your statement is being implemented.

Very truly yours,

Wlllam. O, W orr

William D, Waters :
Leting District Director

Form L~342 ( 11-70}




